
AN ACCOIINT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ondcd 15th October, 1913.
EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM. o*

Countries to which
Exported.

Russia

Germany

France ...

Turkey, European

EffVDt ... ... ...

China ...

Malta ;..

British India

Straits Settlements

Other Countries

Total Declared Value of the!
Exportations registered in the 1
week. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amal-
gam, and
bars.

4,662'

4,662

Refined, in
bars.

£ '
575,000

3,400

101,000

140,625

820,025

Coin,

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£ .

265,000

312,000

2,000

995,000

20,000

18,000

21,148

1,710

1,634,858

Nob of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

1,901

3,741

5,642

Total of
Gold.

£
575,000

274,963

315.,741

103,000

995,000

20,000

158,625

21,148

1,710

2,465,187

SILVER.

'Bullion.

£
6,425

132,000

9,070

600

50,000

956,400

2,903

1,157,398

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

10

10

N

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

51

56

61

168

Total of
Silver.

£
6,425

132,051

9,126

600

50,000

956,400

2,974

1,157,576

Total of Gold
and Silver.

£
581,425

407,014

324,867

103,000

995,600

50,000

20,000

1,115,025

21,148

4,684 .

3,622,763

O

§
O

I
•W
Ha
H3
W

d1
CO
I—I
oo

Statistical Department, Custom House, London,
16th October, 1913.

H. V. READE, Principal


