AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 15th October, 1913.

EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	Gold.						SILVER.			
Countries to which Exported.	Bullion.		Coin,			٠.	Coin.			Total of Gold and Silver.
вироп свой.	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Bullion.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Sirver.
	£	£	£.	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Russia	, <b></b>	575,000	•••	•••	575,000	6,425		•••	6,425	581,425
Germany	4,662	3,400	265,000	1,901	274,963	132,000	}	51	132,051	407,014
France	,	•••	312,000	3,741	315,741	9,070		56	9,126	324,867
Turkey, European		101,000	2,000	•••	103,000	•••		·	•	103,000
Egypt		•••	995,000	· '	995,000	600		•••	600	995,600
China		. •••	•••	•••	•••	50,000		•••	50,000	50,000
Malta	•••	•••	20,000	•••	20,000			•	•••	20,000
British India	•	140,625	18,000	•••	158,625	956,400	•••	•••	956,400	1,115,025
Straits Settlements		•••	21,148	•••	21,148	•••		•••	•••	21,148
Other Countries		•••	1,710		1,710	2,903	. 10	61	2,974	4,684
Total Declared Value of the Exportations registered in the week.	4,662	820,025	1,634,858	5,642	2,465,187	1,157,398	10	168	1,157,576	3,622,763